2022-23 MIAC Men’s Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE
02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/06/2023

02/06/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

12/19/2022

12/19/2022

12/12/2022

ATHLETE

Austin Holt

Raheem Anthony

Badou Ba

Jeremy Beckler

Austin Holt

Raheem Anthony

Badou Ba

Spencer Swanson

Austin Holt

Bradley
Cimperman

Nick Carlson

Mitchell Plombon

Bradley
Cimperman

Raheem Anthony

Matt Banovetz

Breyton Buysman

Badou Ba

SPORT

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

SCHOOL

Hamline University

Saint Mary's University

Macalester College

Carleton College

Hamline University

Saint Mary's University

Macalester College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Hamline University

Hamline University

The College of St.

Scholastica

Saint John's University

Hamline University

Saint Mary's University

Carleton College

Saint Mary's University

Macalester College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE

12/12/2022 @ Spencer Swanson

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

ATHLETE

Austin Holt

Owen Ziegler

Badou Ba

Luke Harris

Badou Ba

Nick Carlson

Badou Ba

Caleb Williams

SPORT

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

Men's
Basketball

SCHOOL

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Hamline University
Saint Mary's University
Macalester College
Carleton College
Macalester College
The College of St.
Scholastica

Macalester College

Macalester College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



