2022-23 MIAC Men's Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/20/2023	Austin Holt	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
02/20/2023	Raheem Anthony	Men's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Jeremy Beckler	Men's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Austin Holt	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Raheem Anthony	Men's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	Spencer Swanson	Men's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Austin Holt	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Bradley Cimperman	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Nick Carlson	Men's Basketball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Mitchell Plombon	Men's Basketball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Bradley Cimperman	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Raheem Anthony	Men's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
12/19/2022	Matt Banovetz	Men's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
12/19/2022	Breyton Buysman	Men's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
12/12/2022	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
12/12/2022	Spencer Swanson	Men's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Austin Holt	Men's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Owen Ziegler	Men's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	<u>Luke Harris</u>	Men's Basketball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	Nick Carlson	Men's Basketball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Badou Ba	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Caleb Williams	Men's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week